
Johns Hopkins (2-7) -vs- St. Francis (NY) (7-3)
09/21/2019 at Lewisburg, PA (Kinney Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 09/21/2019
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: Lewisburg, PA
Venue: Kinney Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Johns Hopkins 3 1 3 6 13
St. Francis (NY) 4 3 5 4 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:16 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
1st 5:55 SFBK G Tadeu Rodrigues
1st 4:28 SFBK G Dominick Hevesi
1st 1:53 SFBK G Zachary Hahn
1st 1:11 JHU G-P John Murphy
1st 0:22 JHU G-P John Murphy
1st 0:15 SFBK G William Simpson
2nd 7:00 SFBK G Vladimir Mickic
2nd 5:00 SFBK G-E Ivan Stefanovic
2nd 4:25 SFBK G Ivan Stefanovic
2nd 0:54 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
3rd 6:35 SFBK G Zane Drobenko
3rd 4:20 JHU G-E Jayden Kunwar
3rd 3:22 SFBK G Boris Posavec
3rd 3:04 JHU G Finn Banks
3rd 1:25 JHU G-E Chris Freese
3rd 1:07 SFBK G William Lapkin
3rd 0:49 SFBK G-E Ivan Stefanovic
3rd 0:22 SFBK G William Simpson
4th 6:30 JHU G-E Kamran Eslami
4th 5:47 JHU G Stephen Schmidt
4th 4:40 SFBK G Dominick Hevesi
4th 4:35 SFBK G Luka Budak
4th 3:38 SFBK G Dominick Hevesi
4th 2:52 JHU G Kamran Eslami
4th 1:54 JHU G-P Jayden Kunwar
4th 1:28 JHU G Chris Freese
4th 0:42 JHU G Chris Freese
4th 0:10 SFBK G-E Ricardo Berenguer

Team Statistics

JHU SFBK
Shots 32 16
Goals 13 16
Assists 8 4
Points 21 20
Exclusions 10 0
Steals 13 3
Sprints 4-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:28 SFBK E-P Valentin Horvath
1st 1:11 SFBK E-P Zachary Hahn
1st 3:35 JHU E Finn Banks
1st 7:05 SFBK E Dominick Hevesi
2nd 4:40 SFBK E Vladimir Mickic
2nd 5:07 JHU E Olin Shipstead
2nd 6:13 JHU E Olin Shipstead
3rd 0:51 JHU E Chris Freese
3rd 1:35 SFBK E Cody-Alexander Jones
3rd 4:43 SFBK E B Djordje Stoilkovic
3rd 6:50 SFBK E-P Valentin Horvath
4th 0:25 JHU E Olin Shipstead
4th 1:54 SFBK E-P B Djordje Stoilkovic
4th 3:16 SFBK E Adrian Mena
4th 4:38 SFBK E Alexander Teplitsky
4th 4:54 JHU E-P John Murphy
4th 6:17 JHU E Finn Banks
4th 6:31 SFBK E Alexander Teplitsky



Individual
 
 
Johns Hopkins 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Max Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 Finn Banks 6 1 4 5 2 3 6 1-0
4 Jake Pearson 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
6 Jacob Whitaker 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
7 John Murphy 2 2 2 4 3 0 2 1-0
8 Olin Shipstead 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
10 Stephen Schmidt 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
11 Kamran Eslami 4 2 0 2 0 3 0 0-0
14 Chris Freese 4 3 1 4 1 1 1 0-0
15 Jayden Kunwar 11 4 0 4 0 0 0 2-0

Totals 32 13 8 21 10 9 13 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Max Fleming 32:00 16 4

Totals 16 4

St. Francis (NY) 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Gianmarco Serio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 William Simpson 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
3 William Lapkin 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0-0
4 Ricardo Berenguer 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-0
5 Boris Posavec 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Vladimir Mickic 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Dominick Hevesi 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
8 Tadeu Rodrigues 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Ivan Stefanovic 3 3 1 4 0 2 0 0-0
10 Matheus Santos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Cody-Alexander Jones 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Nikola Nikolic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Zane Drobenko 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Luka Budak 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Adrian Mena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Alexander Teplitsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Valentin Horvath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Matin Alamzai 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 16 4 20 0 3 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Gianmarco Serio 32:00 0 3

Totals 0 3


